
Appendix 1 

Fire Authority and Committee Meeting Dates for 2021/22 

 

Meeting     Date      Time  Location 

Fire Authority     Thursday 17 June 2021   10.30  Virtual Meeting on Teams 

Audit & Standards Committee  Wednesday 28 July 2021   10.30  Virtual Meeting on Teams 

Policy & Resources Committee  Thursday 16 September 2021  10.30  Virtual Meeting on Teams 

Audit & Standards Committee  Thursday 07 October 2021   10.30  TBC 

Fire Authority     Wednesday 13 October 2021  10.30  TBC 

Policy & Resources Committee  Wednesday 01 December 2021  10.30  TBC 

Fire Authority     Thursday 16 December 2021  10.30  TBC 

Audit & Standards Committee  Wednesday 19 January 2022  10.30  TBC 

Policy & Resources Committee  Wednesday 26 January 2022  10.30  TBC 

Fire Authority     February 2022 – exact date TBC  10.30  TBC 

Audit & Standards Committee  Wednesday 20 April 2022   10.30  TBC 

Policy & Resources Committee  Wednesday 04 May 2022   10.30  TBC 


